
 

THE RIVERSIDE BAR LUNCH MENU 

 
Sandwiches are Packed with the Filling of Your Choice and Served on Either Lightly Toasted 

Ciabatta, White or Wholemeal Bread, with Home-Made Gaufrette Crisps 

 
Bacon- Brie and Redcurrant Jelly £6.25 

(V) Grilled Halloumi- Tomato- Basil Pesto £5.95 

Peppered Rump Steak- Wholegrain Mustard £6.75 

Posh Fish Finger Sandwich- Tartare Sauce £6.75 

Cumberland Ham- Wholegrain Mustard £5.75 

Fresh Seawater Prawn Open Sandwich £6.95 

 

Something Light  
Freshly Prepared Home-Made Soup- Crusty Bread £4.50 

 Trout and Smoked Salmon- Horseradish and Grain Mustard Dressing- Mixed Leaves £8.95 

Lancashire Cheese on Toast- Streaky Bacon- Worcester Sauce- Mixed Leaves £5.95 

Chicken Parfait- House Made Chutney- Mixed Leaves- Crusty Bread £6.25 

 Chicken Caesar Salad- Chargrilled Chicken- Streaky Bacon-Parmesan-Croutons-Anchovies £12.95 

 

Something Bigger 
Extra Large Haddock Fillet in a Crisp Soda Batter- Mushy Pea’s- Home Made Chips £11.50 

Home Made Chicken, Leek & Ham Pie- Homemade Chips - Vegetables £11.50  

Home Made Beefburger- Relish- Home Made Chips- Dressed Salad £9.95 

Cartmel Valley Cumberland Sausage- Leek and Onion Mash- Traditional Gravy- Vegetables £10.50 

(V) Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables-Halloumi Cheese- Olives- Basil Pesto 

Giant Couscous £10.95 

Dressed Devon Crab-New Potatoes-Mixed Leaves- Crusty Bread £13.45 

 

Something Extra 
Portion Home Made Chips £2.50*add cheese £3.25 

Onion Rings £1.95 
Garlic Bread (4 Slices) £2.00*add cheese £2.75 

 

Something for the Children 
Battered Chicken Fillets, Fish Goujons or Home Made Burger in a Bun  

 All Served with Home Made Chips, Beans or Vegetables £5.95  

 

SEE SPECIALS BOARD FOR MORE OPTIONS AND DESSERTS 

PLEASE ORDER AT THE MAIN BAR WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER  

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES 

If you want to know about any of the ingredients in our food, please ask a member of our 

team who will happily find out for you 

 

 
 



THE RIVERSIDE BAR EVENING MENU 

Something Light  
Freshly Prepared Home-Made Soup- Crusty Bread £4.50 

 Trout and Smoked Salmon- Horseradish and Grain Mustard Dressing- Mixed Leaves £8.95 

Potted Rabbit-Toasted Bread- Mixed Leaves £6.50 

Chicken Parfait- House Made Chutney- Mixed Leaves- Crusty Bread £6.25 

Fresh Tiger Prawns- Garlic and Herb Cream Sauce- Crusty Bread £7.50 

Lancashire Cheese on Toast- Streaky Bacon- Worcester Sauce- Mixed Leaves £5.95 

 

Something to Fill Your Boots 
Cartmel Valley Cumberland Sausage- Leek and Onion Mash- Traditional Gravy 

Vegetables £10.50 

Hunters Chicken- Bacon- Cheddar- BBQ Sauce- Home Made Chips-Mixed Leaves £11.95 

Extra Large Haddock Fillet in Crisp Soda Batter- Mushy Pea’s- Home Made Chips £11.50 

 Slow Cooked Lamb Henry- Mint Redcurrant Jus 

Leek and Onion Creamed Potato- Vegetables £13.95 

Home Made Steak Pudding- Traditional Gravy- Mushy Pea’s- Home Made Chips £11.50 

Home Made Chicken, Leek & Ham Pie- Homemade Chips- Vegetables £11.50 

(V) Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables- Halloumi Cheese- Olives- Basil Pesto 

Giant Couscous £10.95 

Home Made Beefburger- Relish-Home Made Chips-Mixed Leaves £9.95 

Chicken Caesar Salad- Chargrilled Chicken- Streaky Bacon- Parmesan- Croutons- Anchovies £11.50 

Dressed Devon Crab-New Potatoes-Mixed Leaves -Crusty Bread £13.45 

All Main Courses are Served as a Complete Dish 

Something Extra 

Portion Home Made Chips £2.50 *add cheese £3.25 

Mixed Leaf Salad £2.50 

Onion Rings £1.95 

Homemade Garlic Bread (4 Slices) £2.00*add cheese £2.75 

Leek and Onion Mash £2.25 

Something for the Children 

Battered Chicken Fillets-Fish Goujons or Home Made Burger in a Bun  

 All Served with Home Made Chips, Beans or Vegetables £5.95  

SEE SPECIALS BOARD FOR MORE OPTIONS AND DESSERTS 

PLEASE ORDER AT THE MAIN BAR WITH YOUR TABLE NUMBER  

FOOD ALLERGIES AND INTOLERANCES 

If you want to know about any of the ingredients in our food, please ask a member of our team who 

will happily find out for you. 

 


